FAVORITE
DESTINATIONS

**ALL — AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER 760 cal$5.59

American Cheese, Roost Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato & Pickle
**available for meal exchange with fries and a drink**

**CHICKEN SANDWICH 665 cal $5.59

Crispy or Grilled Fillet, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato & Pickle
**available for meal exchange with fries and a drink**

STEAKHOUSE BURGER 750 cal $6.59

Blue Cheese Spread, Mushrooms, A-1 Sauce, Crispy Onions & Lettuce

JALAPENO BBQ CHEESEBURGER 730 cal $6.59

Cheddar, Pickled Jalapenos, BBQ Sauce, Lettuce & Tomato

COMBO: FRIES/TOTS & DRINK $2.00

AT THE

THE GRILLE

ROOST

ROOST
FRIES 150 cal

SWEET POTATO
TOTS 150cal

FRIES N’ TOTS
50/50 150 cal

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99



